Councillor Kieran McKer	Councillor Kieran McKenzie Attendance for Regular Meetings of City Council					
Date	Present	Absent	Reason			
January 15, 2024	х					
January 29, 2024	х					
February 12, 2024	х					
February 26, 2024	х					
March 18, 2024	х					
April 8, 2024			Cancelled			
April 22, 2024	х					
May 13, 2024	х					
May 27, 2024	х					
June 10, 2024	х					
July 8, 2024	х					
July 22, 2024	х					
September 9, 2024	х					
September 23, 2024	х					
October 28, 2024	X					
November 25, 2024	х					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ce for In Ca	mera Meetings of City Council			
Date	Present	Absent	Reason			
January 15, 2024	x					
January 22, 2024	х					
January 29, 2024	х					
February 12, 2024	х					
February 26, 2024	х					
March 18, 2024	х					
April 22, 2024	х					
May 13, 2024	х					
May 27, 2024	х					
June 10, 2024	х					
July 8, 2024	х					
July 22, 2024	х					
September 9, 2024	х					
September 23, 2024	х					
October 28, 2024	Х					
November 25, 2024	х					
Councillor Kieran McKenzie Attendance for Special Meetings of City Council						
Date	Present	Absent	Reason			
January 22, 2024 (Budget)	Х					
February 12, 2024 (Environment,						
Transportation and Public Safety Standing	х					
Committee)						
July 10, 2024	х					
October 2, 2024	X					
November 4, 2024	X					
,						

## Councillor Kieran McKenzie currently serves on the following Standing Committees: Development and Heritage Standing Committee Environment and Transportation Standing Committee

Councillor Kieran McKe	enzie Attend	lance for St	anding Committee Meetings
Date	Present	Absent	Reason
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
January 8, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee	х		
January 31, 2024			
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
February 5, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
February 28, 2024			Cancelled
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
March 4, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
March 27, 2024	х		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee			
April 2, 2024	x		
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
April 24, 2024	x		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
May 6, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
May 29, 2024	х		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
June 3, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
June 26, 2024	х		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
July 2, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
July 31, 2024	х		

Councillor Kieran McKe	enzie Attend	ance for Sta	anding Committee Meetings
Date	Present	Absent	Reason
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
August 6, 2024			
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
September 3, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
September 25, 2024	х		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
October 7, 2024			
Environment and Transportation Standing			
Committee			
October 30, 2024	х		
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
November 4, 2024			
Development and Heritage Standing			
Committee	х		
December 2, 2024			

## Councillor Kieran McKenzie currently serves on the following committees:

Essex Region Conservation AuthorityWindsor Utilities CommissionEssex Windsor Solid Waste AuthorityYQG Board of DirectorsRoseland Golf Club Board of DirectorsWindsor Essex County Housing CorporationWindsor Public Library BoardWindsor Essex County Housing Corporation

Councillor Kieran N	AcKenzie A	ttendance fo	or Committee Meetings
Date	Present	Absent	Reason
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			
January 26, 2024		х	
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority			
February 6, 2024	х		
Essex Region Conservation Authority			
February 15, 2024	х		
Windsor Public Library Board February	X		
20, 2024	х		
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority	A		
March 5, 2024			Cancelled
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			Gandened
March 8, 2024		х	
Essex Region Conservation Authority		^	
March 28, 2024	v		
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority	Х		
April 10, 2024	X		
	Х		
Essex Region Conservation Authority April	N.		
11, 2024 Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors	Х		
April 12, 2024	Х		
Windsor Public Library Board April			
16, 2024	Х		
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority			
May 7, 2024	Х		
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			
June 7, 2024	Х		
Windsor Public Library Board June			
18, 2024	х		
Essex Region Conservation Authority			
June 20, 2024		х	
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority			
July 10, 2024	х		
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			
July 28, 2024	Х		
Windsor Public Library Board August			
13, 2024	х		
Essex Windsor Solid Waste Authority			
September 11, 2024	х		
Essex Region Conservation Authority			
September 12, 2024	х		
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			
September 27, 2024		х	
Windsor Public Library Board October			
3, 2024	х		
Roseland Golf Club Board of Directors			
November 8, 2024		х	
		~	